

# J

## NOTICE OF PUBLIC BID OPENING

A public bid opening will be held as follows for the projects listed below:

**Date: WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 3, 2008**

**Time: 2:00 P.M.**

**Location: CC 6**

**21 West Church Street**

**Jacksonville, Florida**

### INVITATION FOR BID

**JCS-077-08**

**SUBSURFACE UTILITY DESIGNATE AND  
LOCATE SERVICES**

**JPS-115-08**

**ELECTRIC AND CENTRALIZED CHILLED  
WATER UTILITY SYSTEMS RATE  
CONSULTING SERVICES**

**JPS-116-08**

**WATER, SEWER AND RECLAIMED WATER  
UTILITY SYSTEMS RATE CONSULTING  
SERVICES**

**BID OPENING**

IFB # <b>JCS-077-08</b>	Bill McCann - 904-665-4498			
<b>TITLE: Subsurface Utility Designate and Locate Services</b>				
OPENING DATE: <b>September 3, 2008</b>	<i>Minimun Requirements</i>			
	<i>MANDATORY PRE-BID</i>			
	<i>SAFETY</i>			
<b>RECORDED BY: Gwen Jones</b>	<i>Bid Tabulation</i>	<i>ADDEN (1)</i>	<i>SAFETY</i>	<i>MAN PRE-BID</i>
Ground Hound Dection Services, Inc.	<b>484,475.00</b>	X	X	X
F. R. Aleman & Associates, Inc.	<b>549,467.70</b>	X	X	X
Dyer Riddle Mills & Precourt	<b>717,950.00</b>	X	X	X
Clary & Associates	<b>898,000.00</b>	X	X	X

**BID OPENING**

IFB # <b>JPS-115-08</b>	Steve Dunn - 904-665-6524			
<b>TITLE: Electric and Centralized Chilled Water Utility Systems Rate Consulting Services</b>				
OPENING DATE: <b>September 3, 2008</b>	<i>Minimun Requirements</i>			
<b>RECORDED BY: Gwen Jones</b>	<i>Submitted Bid Proposal</i>	<i>Addend (2)</i>		
Black & Veatch	YES			
Christensen Associates	YES			
R. W. Beck, Inc.	YES			

**BID OPENING**

<b>IFB # JPS-116-08</b>	Steve Dunn - 904-665-6524		
<b>TITLE: Water, Sewer and Reclaimed Water Utility Systems Rate Consulting Service</b>			
<b>OPENING DATE: September 3, 2008</b>	<i>Minimun Requirements</i>		
<b>RECORDED BY: Gwen Jones</b>	<i>Submitted Bid Proposal</i>	<i>Addend (1)</i>	
Black & Veatch	YES		
Burton & Associated	YES		
Malcolm Pirnie	YES		
Public Resources Management	YES		